
B A RB A R
M E N UM E N U



S P E C I A L T Y
C O C K T A I L S

BLACKBERRY  SMASH			  BLACKBERRY  SMASH			   1919
grey goose citron, lejay crème de 
cassis, fresh blackberry

SMOKE  SHOW	SMOKE  SHOW	 2020
whistlepig piggyback rye 6, maple syrup,
orange bitters, applewood smoke

FASH ION  FORWARD	FASH ION  FORWARD	 2020  
toki japanese whisky, grilled orange, 
angostura bitters

CLEAN 	CLEAN 	 1919
haku, lemon, agave, fresh cucumber & mint

F IRE  &  SMOKE 	F IRE  &  SMOKE 	 2020
amaras mezcal, pineapple, honey, 
pink peppercorn, firewater bitters

EL  TORO 	EL  TORO 	 2020
patron silver, licor 43, red bull 
watermelon, tajin

BOA  FUS ION 	BOA  FUS ION 	 1919
tito's vodka, fresh pineapple &
watermelon, cranberry

LA  QUEBRADA	LA  QUEBRADA	 2020
casamigos reposado, aperol, passion 
fruit, lime, agave

BOA - LOMA	BOA - LOMA	 1919
cazadores cristalino tequila, grapefruit 
& lime, fever tree sparkling grapefruit

BEE  BLOSSOM	BEE  BLOSSOM	 2020
monkey 47 gin, orange blossom honey, 
egg white, honey ice pop

SA IN T  TROP ICA 	SA IN T  TROP ICA 	 1919
zaya gran reserva, green chartreuse, 
lime, liquid alchemist coconut, pineapple, 
orange bitters

BOA  405	BOA  405	 1919  
chopin rye vodka, fresh strawberry, lemon,
balsamic vinegar, black pepper

OCEAN  V I EW 	OCEAN  V I EW 	 2020
don londres blanco tequila, ace guava 
cider, lime, agave, pineapple, “salt air”



H A P P Y  H O U R
m o n - f r i  5 : 3 0 - 6 : 3 0 p m
w e e k e n d s  5 - 6 p m
i n  t h e  b a r

B A R  B I T E S
OYSTERS*  OYSTERS*  (min 3)  3 / e a  3 / e a

PERUV IAN  SCALLOPS*  PERUV IAN  SCALLOPS*  (min 3)  3 / e a  3 / e a

WAGYU  MEATBALL  12WAGYU  MEATBALL  12
pomodoro, crostini, micro basil 

BOA  SL IDERS*  14BOA SL IDERS*  14
cheddar cheese, crispy onion, garlic aoili, 
brioche roll 

CAUL I FLOWER  TEMPURA  13CAUL I FLOWER  TEMPURA  13
garlic aioli, golden raisin chutney

BONELESS  THA I  CH I L I  W INGS  12BONELESS  THA I  CH I L I  W INGS  12
pickled cucumber, sweet chili glaze

TRUFFLE  TOTS  11TRUFFLE  TOTS  11
truffle oil, truffle salt, parmesan

FR IES  9FR IES  9
classic, sweet potato or truffle (+3) 

BAR  CAESAR  10BAR CAESAR  10
half portion of our classic caesar salad

ART ICHOKE  &  SP INACH  D IPART ICHOKE  &  SP INACH  D IP  10 10
housemade chips

WAGYU  SMASH BURGER*  16WAGYU  SMASH BURGER*  16
double-stacked rosewood wagyu beef, american 
cheese, “house” sauce, lettuce, tomato, onion

$ 1 2  C O C K T A I L  M E N U
BOA FUS ION BOA  FUS ION 
titos’s vodka, fresh pineapple & watermelon, 
watermelon liqueur

LYCHEE  MART IN ILYCHEE  MART IN I
vodka, fresh lychee

STRAWBERRY  MULESTRAWBERRY  MULE
vodka, strawberry, lime juice, ginger beer

TROP ICAL  MARGAR I TA TROP ICAL  MARGAR I TA 
don londrés blanco, pineapple, blood orange, 
lime juice 

CANEPHORACANEPHORA
bourbon, mr. black, licor 43, walnut liqueur 

SOLANO GSOLANO G++TT
gin, st. germaine, tonic, lemon, solerno, honey

HOUSE  W INE  $10HOUSE  W INE  $10
today’s red, white or sparkling



P INOT  NO IRP INOT  NO IR
flowers, sonoma coast, 2021 	 28/112
crossbarn, sonoma coast, 2020 	 24/96
i’usine, orin swift, russian river, 2017 	 33/132

Z INFANDELZ INFANDEL
“the prisoner”, napa, 2021 	 28/112

I TAL IAN  BLENDI TAL IAN  BLEND
modus, ruffino, toscany, italy, 2018 	 21/84 

RED  BLENDRED BLEND
quilt, threadcount, 2018 	 20/80

MALBECMALBEC
uno, by antigal, mendoza, 2018 	 15/60

MERLOTMERLOT
ancient peaks, paso robles, 2020 	 17/68

BORDEAUXBORDEAUX
château cartier, saint-émilion, 2018 	 24/96

CABERNET  SAUV IGNONCABERNET  SAUV IGNON
austin hope, paso robles, (1l), 2021 	 35/186
dunham cellars, “xviii,”
   columbia valley, 2019 	 22/88
peju, napa, 2021 	 29/116

R E D S
by the glass/bottle

caymus, napa, (1l), 2020 	 49/260
daou soul of a lion, paso robles, 2019 	 94/376
overture by opus one, napa, mv 	 100/400

CAL I FORN IA  K INGS  FL IGHTCAL I FORN IA  K INGS  FL IGHT
2oz tasting of each | 82

S I G N A T U R E  R E D S



CHAMPAGNE  &  SPARKL INGCHAMPAGNE  &  SPARKL ING
G.H. Mumm, “Grand Cordon”, FR, NV 	 28/112
Prosecco, Gambino, Veneto, Italy, NV 	 15/60
Tattinger, Reims, FR, NV 	 35/140
Devant Rose, Epernay, FR, NV 	 32/128

SAUV IGNON BLANCSAUV IGNON BLANC
wildsong, marlborough, nz, 2021 	 13/52
peju, napa, 2022 	 14/56
sancerre, jean-jacques auchère, 2020 	 21/84

P INOT  GR IG IOP INOT  GR IG IO
anterra, italy, 2021 	 14/56

CHARDONNAYCHARDONNAY
chalk hill, russian river valley, 2021 	 16/64
jordan, sonoma, 2019 	 22/88
lewis, napa, 2021 	 35/140

ROSÉROSÉ
hampton water, languedoc, 2022 	 15/60

W H I T E S
by the glass/bottle

join us for wine lover’s night.

5 0 %  O F F
B O T T L E S  O F  W I N E

e v e r y  s u n d a y
(excluding the captain’s list)



S P I R I T S

TEQUILA
casamigos blanco
casamigos repo
casamigos anejo
casa del sol reposado
cincoro blanco 
cincoro reposado
cincoro anejo
codigo blanco 
codigo rosso 
codigo reposado 
cuervo reserva extra anejo
clase azul repo
clase azul gold
clase azul anejo
clase azul “ultra”
don julio 1942
the bad stuff 

MEZCAL
casamigos
del maguey chichicapa
dos hombres
pierde almas

WHISKEY
angel’s envy
basil hayden
bulliet bourbon
bulliet rye
buffalo trace
woodford reserve

SCOTCH
balvenie 14yr carib cask
balvenie 30yr
glenfiddich 15yr 
glenfiddich 18yr 
glenlivet 18yr 
johnnie walker black
johnnie walker blue 
lagavullin 16yr
laphroaig 10yr
macallan 12yr
macallan 18yr
oban 14yr

18
22
28
19 
22
28
38
18
27
22
50
60
90

125
400
48
50

28
22
18
22

18
18
18
18
18
18

31
275
32
30 
30 
18
60
30
20
22
65
32



B E E R
A L L A G A S H  W H I T E  1 0
belgian wheat ale - 5.2% maine, usa

BLUE MOON 9 
belgian wheat ale - 5.4% colorado, usa

C O O R S  L I G H T  8 
light lager - 4.2% colorado, usa

C O R O N A  9 
pilsner - 4.6% mexico

G U I N N E S S  9 
stout – 4.2% ireland

L A G U N I T A S  I P A  1 0 
indian pale ale - 6.2% california, usa

M O D E L O  9
pilsner – 4.4% mexico 

P E R O N I  9 
euro pale lager - 5.1% italy

P I L S N E R  U R Q U E L L  9 
pale lager - 4.4% czech republic

S T E L L A  A R T O I S  9 
belgian lager - 5% leuven, belgium          

A S A H I  Z E R O  6
non alcoholic

C I D E R  &  S E L T Z E R 
A C E  G U A V A  1 0
cider - 5.0% california, usa

H A P P Y  D A D  9 
hard seltzer - 5% orange county, ca, usa
fruit punch or lemon lime

Z E R O  P R O O F
&  S P E C I A L T Y
M O C K T A I L S

Z E N  G A R D E N  1 3
cucumber, mint, pineapple, 
owen's cucumber mint

E S P R E S S O  M A R T I N I  1 4
lyre's zero-proof white cane, 
espresso, strawberries

Y U Z U  M A R G A R I T A  1 4
lyre's zero-proof agave blanco, 
yuzu, grapefruit 

C O C O  L O C O  1 3
coconut water, lime, pineapple, 
liquid alchemist coconut 



West Hollywood

Santa Monica

Manhattan Beach

Austin - Coming 2024

BOASTEAK.COM

*Consuming raw or uncooked meats, fish, shellfish and egg 
products may increase the risk of foodborne illness.


